14
A U T O M A T I C E Q U I P M E N T F O R P O W E R F A C T O R C O R R E C T I O N
C
atalogue
 2006
300 Series
For networks with low/medium harmonic distortion
< 30% THD in current [75 – 200Kvar / 440V 50Hz]

K
va
r
/
44
0V
 5
0H
z
300 Series
Code Power  Voltage  Steps Dimensions Weight
(Kvar) (V) A     B     C (Kg)
LM0750440 75 440 5 + 10 + 20 + 40 800 x 650 x 280 58
LM0800440 80 440 5 + 10 + 25 + 40 800 x 650 x 280 58
LM0900440 90 440 10 + 20 + 20 + 40 800 x 650 x 280 60
LM1000440 100 440 10 + 20 + 30 + 40 800 x 650 x 280 60
LM1100440 110 440 10 + 20 + 40 + 40 800 x 650 x 280 60
LM1200440 120 440 10 + 20 + 40 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 62
LM1250440 125 440 10 + 15 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 62
LM1300440 130 440 10 + 20 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 62
LM1375440 137,5 440 12,5 + 25 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 62
LM1400440 140 440 20 + 20 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 62
LM1500440 150 440 25 + 25 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 64
LM1600440 160 440 20 + 40 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 64
LM1700440 170 440 20 + 50 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 64
LM1750440 175 440 25 + 50 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 64
LM1800440 180 440 30 + 50 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 64
LM1900440 190 440 40 + 50 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 66
LM2000440 200 440 50 + 50 + 50 + 50 800 x 650 x 280 66
 Halogen Free Do Not Spread Flame Auto Installed Safety System Technical Service
FREE OF
HALOGENS